

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)				
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2866 40805 - 6/27/2024				
CSC 40003 - 0/2/72024				
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive _I Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Alabama (Shelby)			
	(Sileiby)			
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT IN			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20190814000295460 08/14/2019		1b. This FINANCING STATEME (or recorded) in the REAL E (Form UCC3Ad) and provid	ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for red STATE RECORDS. Filer: <u>attach</u> Amen e Debtor's name in item 13.	ord] dment Addendum
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifie	d above is terminated with resp			nation Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and a	ddress of Assignee in item 7c a	and name of Assignor in item 9		
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Colla	teral box in Item 8 and describ	e the affected collateral in item 8		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identi- additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation Statemen	t is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	Check <u>one</u> of these three bo		ne: Complete item — DELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item		ne: Complete item DELETE name and item 7c to be deleted in	n item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SCOTTY PROPERTIES		z name (oa or ob)		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAI NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa	arty Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; d	lo not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the l	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral		RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral:	*Check ASSIGN COLLAI ERAL (only if the assignee's power to amend the rec	ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the	e collateral in Section 8
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	/ide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name	e of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and	provide name of authorizing D	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LIVE OAK BANKING CO	JMPANY			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				2866 4080

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

1	$\triangle M$	INICTOL	ICTIONS
•	1 11/1/1/	1111.7	11 . 1 11 1111.5

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as ite			
20190814000295460 08/14/2019	em 1a on Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a	as item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY			
OR TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY.			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
TINGT PLICOUNAL NAIVIL			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cu	urrent Debtor of record required for indexing pur		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modif			_
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1741 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in ite (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC	is filed as a fixture filing	of real estate: hed exhibit A	

EXHIBIT "A"

Parcel IV

A parcel of land lying in the Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama being more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the Southeast Corner of the Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West; thence run Westerly along the South boundary line of the said Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West for 892.48 feet to the current easterly right-of-way of U.S. Highway 31; thence turn an angle of 115°45'49" to the right and run Northeasterly along the said current easterly right-of-way for 496.68 feet, thence leaving said current easterly right-of-way turn an angle of 83°35'38" to the right and run Southeasterly for 206.40 feet; thence turn an angle of 19°21'26" to the left and run Easterly for 472.02 feet to a point lying on the East line of the Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West; thence turn an angle of 88°30'44" and run Southerly along said East line for 379.02 feet to the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPT:

A parcel of land situated in the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as:

From the Southeast corner of the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, run Westerly along the South boundary line of said 1/4 - 1/4 section for 238.94 feet to the Point of Beginning of the land herein described; thence continue Westerly along the South boundary line of said 1/4 - 1/4 section for 263.07 feet; thence turn on angle of 98°59' to the right and run Northeasterly 174.3 feet, thence turn an angle of 76°00' to the right and continue Northeasterly 207.12 feet; thence turn an angle of 86°14' to the right and run Southeasterly 192.36 feet to the Point of Beginning.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
06/27/2024 09:55:55 AM
\$41.00 LAURA
20240627000192630

alli 5. Buyl